BOARD OF DIRECTORS
2024 Election Results

Elected to three-year at-large term
Cassandra Meyer
Tabitha Montgomery
Elizabeth Liddiard Wozniak

CANDIDATE

Cassandra Meyer

Tabitha Montgomery
Elizabeth Liddiard Wozniak
Karah Barr

Corey Lahm

Seward

COMMUNITY CO-OP

TOTAL VOTES

855
575
525
467
341




