BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2024 Election Results

Elected to three-year at-large term

Cassandra Meyer Tabitha Montgomery Elizabeth Liddiard Wozniak

CANDIDATE	TOTAL VOTES
Cassandra Meyer	855
Tabitha Montgomery	575
Elizabeth Liddiard Wozniak	525
Karah Barr	467
Corev Lahm	341

